—
—
© Copyright ABB. All rights reserved. Rev.:Document ID.:
HEIDELBERG, SEPTEMBER 2022
ABB SmartTouch® 10’’
Webinar - Building Academy Smart Buildings
Thorsten Reibel & Juergen Schilder
2022 … …

Slide 105
Old New Advantages
- Only one order code
- Only one transfer price (for every
device)
- Only one device
- Only one KNX price group
- Only one design
- Only one flush mounting box from KNX
(6136/07 UP-500)
- Only one flush mounting frame
- No separate devices for KNX and
free@home!
Webinar
free@home panel 7“
Price group 24
SmartTouch 7“ KNX
Price group 26
SmartTouch 10“ KNX/free@home
Price group 26
—
ABB SmartTouch® 10’’
September 27, 2022 Slide 106
Overview with Order Details
White ABB Busch-Jaeger
Stainless ST/U10.1.1-811 2TMA310051W0001 ST/U10.1.11-811 2TMA310050W0001
Graphite ST/U10.2.1-811 2TMA310051W0002 ST/U10.2.11-811 2TMA310050W0002
Satin Gold ST/U10.3.1-811 2TMA310051W0003 ST/U10.3.11-811 2TMA310050W0003
Rose gold ST/U10.4.1-811 2TMA310051W0004 ST/U10.4.11-811 2TMA310050W0004
Webinar
Black ABB Busch-Jaeger
Stainless ST/U10.1.1-825 2TMA310051B0001 ST/U10.1.11-825 2TMA310050B0001
Graphite ST/U10.2.1-825 2TMA310051B0002 ST/U10.2.11-825 2TMA310050B0002
Satin Gold ST/U10.3.1-825 2TMA310051B0003 ST/U10.3.11-825 2TMA310050B0003
Rose gold ST/U10.4.1-825 2TMA310051B0004 ST/U10.4.11-825 2TMA310050B0004
—
ABB SmartTouch® 10’’
September 27, 2022 Slide 107
Installation Material SmartTouch® 10”